RLH Industries, Inc.
DC
ON
V Adj.
DC OK
LN
w d
h

Rated AC-Input
Voltage Range
Operational
Input Voltage
Range
20 Watt RPC-030-05 5.0VDC / 4.0A 5 - 6VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
26.4 Watt RPC-030-12 12VDC / 2.2A 12 - 15VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
30 Watt
RPC-030-24 24VDC / 1.25A 24 - 28.8VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
30 Watt
RPC-030-48 48VDC / 0.6A 48 - 56VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
42 Watt RPC-055-12 12VDC / 3.5A 12 - 15VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
55 Watt
RPC-055-24 24VDC / 2.3A 24 - 28.8VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
55 Watt
RPC-055-48 48VDC / 1.15A 48 - 56VDC 6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
72 Watt RPC-080-12 12VDC / 6.0A 12 - 15VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
80 Watt
RPC-080-24 24VDC / 3.3A 24 - 28.8VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
80 Watt
RPC-080-48 48VDC / 1.7A 48 - 56VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
96 Watt RPC-120-12 12VDC / 8.0A 12 - 15VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
120 Watt
RPC-120-24 24VDC / 5.0A 24 - 28.8VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz
130 - 300VDC
-
85 – 264VAC
47 – 63Hz
90 - 375VDC
120 Watt
RPC-120-48 48VDC / 2.5A 48 - 56VDC
6A
Nominal
110 – 240VAC
50 – 60Hz